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Championnat de Normandie Espoir 50/65cc Basly motocross (1.65 km)

Essai Chrono Classement sur le meilleur tour
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1 358 SAINT VALERY MOTO CROSS 1:50.383 5 1:53.722 - -

2 101 1:50.422 3 1:51.381 0.039 0.039

3 243 MOTO CLUB DU VAL D OUVE 1:56.796 4 2:00.418 6.413 6.374

4 168 NORMANDIE MX CLUB 1:56.809 5 1:56.835 6.426 0.013

5 81 MOTO CLUB MOTO SPORT PASS… 1:59.018 5 1:59.396 8.635 2.209

6 51 PONT D OUILLY MOTO CLUB 1:59.317 3 2:01.090 8.934 0.299

7 133 MOTO CLUB PLOUEZECAIN 2:07.810 4 2:08.526 17.427 8.493

8 38 MOTO CLUB LES CONDORS DE … 2:10.380 5 2:12.672 19.997 2.570

9 711 MOTO CLUB BASLY 2:12.770 5 2:13.671 22.387 2.390

10 6 MOTO CLUB BASLY 2:13.967 4 2:13.974 23.584 1.197

11 9 OUVILLE MOTO CLUB 2:15.461 2 2:16.435 25.078 1.494

12 37 OUVILLE MOTO CLUB 2:19.999 4 2:22.730 29.616 4.538

13 210 MOTO CLUB LES DECOUVERTES 2:36.071 3 2:39.576 45.688 16.072

14 18 OUVILLE MOTO CLUB 2:40.196 2 2:41.079 49.813 4.125

15 911 MOTO CLUB BASLY 2:45.526 3 2:53.877 55.143 5.330

16 224 MOTO CLUB DU VAL D OUVE 2:46.330 3 2:48.533 55.947 0.804

17 306 MOTO CLUB DU VAL D OUVE 2:54.446 3 3:01.014 1:04.063 8.116

18 24 2:54.741 3 2:54.954 1:04.358 0.295

19 27 MOTO CLUB DU VAL D OUVE 2:55.350 4 2:58.489 1:04.967 0.609

20 317 MOTO CLUB DU VAL D OUVE 2:57.994 2 3:01.509 1:07.611 2.644

21 1 2:58.464 1 3:00.382 1:08.081 0.470

22 29 ESF ANIMATION MOTOCYCLISM… 3:10.082 2 3:12.381 1:19.699 11.618

23 221 ASSOCIATION MOTO CLUB BAR… 3:10.259 1 4:31.791 1:19.876 0.177

24 4 MOTO CLUB BASLY 3:28.954 1 3:30.883 1:38.571 18.695
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